LITHIUM IRON PHOSPHATE BATTERY
(LiFePO4)
Specifications and Dimensions
Case size #1, 4.21” (107mm) length
Part # Voltage Lead acid
equivalent Ah
Lithium
Ah
CCA Weight
(Kg)
Weight
(Lbs)
Max charger
Rate (A)
BTL09A120C 12V 7-9 2 120 0.50 1.2 10
4.21” (107mm)
3.35”
(85mm)
2.2” (56mm)
2.2” (56mm)
4.21” (107mm)
3.34” (85mm)
1.22” (31mm)
Through Hole 0.2” (5.3mm) Dia (4X)
M5 x 0.8mm
ThreadThrough Hole 0.2” (5.3mm) Dia (4X)
Case size #2, 5.27” (134mm) length
Part # Voltage Lead acid
equivalent Ah
Lithium
Ah
CCA Weight
(Kg)
Weight
(Lbs)
Max charger
Rate (A)
BTL14A240C 12V 10-14 4 240 0.8 1.76 10
3.62”
(92mm)
5.27”
(134mm)
2.55”
(65mm)
2.55”
(65mm)
5.27”
(134mm)
4.40”
(112mm)
1.57”
(40mm)
Through Hole 0.2” (5.3mm) Dia (4X)
Through Hole 0.2” (5.3mm) Dia (4X)
M5 x 0.8mm
Thread
Case size #3, 6.49” (165mm) length
Part # Voltage Lead acid
equivalent Ah
Lithium
Ah
CCA Weight
(Kg)
Weight
(Lbs)
Max charger
Rate (A)
BTL18A300C 12V 16-18 5 300 0.95 2.1 10
BTL24A360C 12V 21-24 6 360 1.2 2.6 10
BTL35A480C 12V 26-35 8 480 1.7 3.75 10
5.11”
(130mm)
6.49”
(165mm)
3.38”
(86mm)
3.38”
(86mm)
6.49”
(165mm)
5.39”
(137mm)
2.22”
(56.5mm)
Through Hole .25” (6.3mm) Dia (4X)
M6 x 1.0mm
Thread
Through Hole .25” (6.3mm) Dia (4X)